G
39
Drills
Technical Information for WPDC G
WPDC
Convenient and quickly adjustable drill height
Code system for drill
Code system for cartridge

Heat
resistant alloy 130~400 C21N PC5335 50 (70~30) 0.05~0.08 0.05~0.08 0.06~0.10 0.06~0.10 0.06~0.10 0.06~0.10
Adjusting diameter of cartridge type drill
Recommended cutting condition
Insert
Outer cartridge Bolt for fixing cartridge
G
42
Drills
Center DrillG
Designation ØD
Insert Center drill Cartridge
Insert
Screw Wrench Center drill fixed bolt cone point bolt
Inner Outer Fixed bolt
WPDC250-32-֎ 25 WC֎T030204-C21N FTKA02206 TW06S
CD0630
KHA0508
KHC0510WPDC260~280-32-֎ 26~28
WC֎T040204-C21N FTNA02555 TW07S
WPDC290~300-32-֎ 29~30 KHA0510
WPDC310~350-32-֎ 31~35
WC֎T050308-C21N FTKA0307 TW09S CD0835
KHA0610
KHC0610
WPDC360~400-32-֎ 36~40 KHA0612
WPDC410-40-֎ 41
WC֎T06T308-C21N FTKA03508 TW15S CDH1035
KHA0812
KHC0812
CWP4145C
CWP410P
BHA0510
WPDC420-40-֎ 42 CWP420P
WPDC430-40-֎ 43 CWP430P
WPDC440-40-֎ 44 CWP440P
WPDC450-40-֎ 45 CWP450P
WPDC460-40-֎ 46
KHA0815 CWP4650C
CWP460P
BHA0512
WPDC470-40-֎ 47 CWP470P
WPDC480-40-֎ 48 CWP480P
WPDC490-40-֎ 49 CWP490P
WPDC500-40-֎ 50 CWP500P
WPDC510-40-֎ 51
WC֎T080408-C21N FTKA0411K TW15S
CDH1238
KHA1015 KHC1016
CWP5155C
CWP510P
BHA0612
WPDC520-40-֎ 52 CWP520P
WPDC530-40-֎ 53 CWP530P
WPDC540-40-֎ 54 CWP540P
WPDC550-40-֎ 55 CWP550P
WPDC560-40-֎ 56
CWP5659C
CWP560P
BHA0614
WPDC570-40-֎ 57 CWP570P
WPDC580-40-֎ 58 CWP580P
WPDC590-40-֎ 59 CWP590P
WPDC6065-40-֎ 60~65
WC֎T050308-C21N FTKA0307 TW09S
KHA1020 KHA1020
CWP6065C CWP6065P
BHA0510WPDC6570-40-֎ 65~70 CWP6570C CWP6570P

290-32-֎ 29 150 240 185 275 220 310
300-32-֎ 30 150 240 185 275 220 310
310-32-֎ 31 175 265 218 308 260 350
WC֎T050308-C21N CD0835
320-32-֎ 32 175 265 218 308 260 350
330-32-֎ 33 175 265 218 308 260 350
340-32-֎ 34 175 265 218 308 260 350
350-32-֎ 35 175 265 218 308 260 350
360-32-֎ 36 200 290 250 340 300 390
370-32-֎ 37 200 290 250 340 300 390
380-32-֎ 38 200 290 250 340 300 390
390-32-֎ 39 200 290 250 340 300 390
400-32-֎ 40 200 290 250 340 300 390
(mm)
* We can provide if you order exact diameter
  Ex) machining hole 32.5mm * 6.5D  WPDC325-32-6.5
Applicable inserts  G04~05
G
44
Drills
WPDCG
Designation ØD
5D 6.5D 8D
Insert Center
drill
Cartridge
ℓ₁ L ℓ₁ L ℓ₁ L Inner Outer
WPDC 410-40-֎ 41 225 330 283 388 340 445
WC֎T06T308-C21N CDH1035
CWP4145C
CWP410P
420-40-֎ 42 225 330 283 388 340 445 CWP420P
430-40-֎ 43 225 330 283 388 340 445 CWP430P
440-40-֎ 44 225 330 283 388 340 445 CWP440P
450-40-֎ 45 225 330 283 388 340 445 CWP450P
460-40-֎ 46 250 355 315 420 380 485
CWP4650C
CWP460P
470-40-֎ 47 250 355 315 420 380 485 CWP470P
480-40-֎ 48 250 355 315 420 380 485 CWP480P
490-40-֎ 49 250 355 315 420 380 485 CWP490P
500-40-֎ 50 250 355 315 420 380 485 CWP500P
510-40-֎ 51 275 380 348 453 420 525
WC֎T080408-C21N CDH1238
CWP5155C
CWP510P
520-40-֎ 52 275 380 348 453 420 525 CWP520P
530-40-֎ 53 275 380 348 453 420 525 CWP530P
540-40-֎ 54 275 380 348 453 420 525 CWP540P
550-40-֎ 55 275 380 348 453 420 525 CWP550P
560-40-֎ 56 300 405 380 485 460 565
CWP5659C
CWP560P
570-40-֎ 57 300 405 380 485 460 565 CWP570P
580-40-֎ 58 300 405 380 485 460 565 CWP580P
590-40-֎ 59 300 405 380 485 460 565 CWP590P
Designation ØD
5D 6.5D 8D
Insert Center
drill
Cartridge
ℓ₁ L ℓ₁ L ℓ₁ L Inner Outer
WPDC 6065-40-֎ 60~65 325 430 423 528 520 625
WC֎T050308-C21N CDH1238
CWP6065C CWP6065P
6570-40-֎ 65~70 350 455 455 560 560 665 CWP6570C CWP6570P
7075-40-֎ 70~75 375 480 488 593 600 705 CWP7075C CWP7075P
7580-40-֎ 75~80 400 505 520 625 640 745 WC֎T06T308-C21N CDH1645 CWP7580C CWP7580P
(mm)
(mm)
WPDC-5D/6.5D/8D Single insert catridge type
WPDC-5D/6.5D/8D Dual insert cartridge type
* We can provide if you order exact diameter
  Ex) machining hole 47.5mm * 5D -> WPDC475-40-5
* We can provide if you order exact diameter
  Ex) machining hole 70.5mm * 6.5D -> WPDC705-40-6.5
PDC 5D/6.5D/8D
Applicable inserts  G04~05
Applicable inserts  G06